
Region 11 CYO Spring Track Schedule As of Tuesday 3-28-2017

Date Day Time Location Description

3/26/2017 Sunday 1PM-4PM CB South Region 11 Meet #1, Novice, Minor & Cadet only - All 

Region 11 Teams (No Bantams)

4/1/2017 Saturday 9AM -12PM Upper Dublin Region 11 Meet #2,  St. Alphonsus, Nativity-St. Cyril-St. 

Vincent, St. Anthony, St. David, St. Catherine, OLGC

4/2/2017 Sunday 1PM-4PM CB South Region 11 Meet #2, SJR, OLHC, GMA, St. Hilary, St. Albert

4/8/2017 Saturday 9AM -12PM Upper Dublin Region 11 Meet #3, St. Alphonsus, St. Anthony, OLGC, 

OLHC, GMA, St. Hilary, St. Catherine, St. Albert

4/9/2017 Sunday 1PM-4PM CB South Region 11 Meet #3, SJR, Nativity, St. Cyril, St. Vincent,  St. 

David

4/15/2017 Saturday No Meet Holy Saturday

4/16/2017 Sunday No Meet Easter Sunday

4/22/2017 Saturday 9AM -12PM Upper Dublin Region 11 Meet #4, St. Alphonsus, Nativity, St. Cyril, St. 

Vincent, St. David, St. Anthony, St. Catherine, GMA

4/23/2017 Sunday 1PM-4PM CB South Region 11 Meet #4, SJR, OLGC, OLHC, St. Albert, St. Hilary

4/29/2017 Saturday 9AM -12PM Upper Dublin Region 11 Meet #5, St. Alphonsus, GMA, St. Albert, OLHC, 

St. Hilary, St. Catherine

4/30/2017 Sunday 1PM-4PM CB South Region 11 Meet #5, SJR, OLGC, Nativity-St. Cyril-St. 

Vincent, St. David, St. Anthony

5/6/2017 Saturday 1PM-6PM Germantown 

Academy

Region 11 Championship Meet - Novice, Minor & Cadet

5/7/2017 Sunday 1PM-4PM CB South Region 11 Bantam Championship Meet

5/21/2017 Sunday 1PM-6PM Bensalem Area C Championship Meet

6/3/2017 Saturday 9AM- 3PM U Penn Archdiocese CYO Championship Meet


